ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 3
R1G175-AB15-65/A01 ebmpapst 48V 0.85A
centrifugal fan
SKU: 520019428941
Price: $128.57
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
-centrifugal-fan/
Product Description
Original ebmpapst R1G175-AB15-65/A01 48V 0.85A air purifier centrifugal fan
Brand: EBM
Model: R1G175-AB15-65/A01
Impeller diameter: ￠175mm
Motor speed: 3100RPM
Operating frequency: 50 Hz /1 phase
Operating voltage: 48 VDC
Voltage range: 36V...57VDC
Operating current: 0.85 A
Maximum air volume: 565 m3/h
Operating temperature: -25 .. 55 °C
Maximum wind pressure: 0.. 460 Pa
Lifetime: L10 expected lifespan 30,000 hours at 40°C
Noise Index: 65 dB(A)
Leading method: The wire length is 270mm from the wind coil, and the end is exposed to a TR64
plug for power connection.
Insulation level: Class F (155)
Wiring instructions: Red = + Blue = - Yellow = Control input PWM linear voltage White =
Tachometer output
Protection level: IP44
Material: The fan blade is made of reinforced plastic PA6.6 injection molded on the metal plate
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 3
Product Images
Scan for product details:
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 3